
IVD Courts 

1115 Congress 

 

IVD COURT 991- 2nd floor 
(832) 927-6885 
(832) 927-6895 

Parrish Frisbee, Lead Clerk        Parrish.Frisbee@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Ann Rodriguez, Assistant Clerk Ann. Rodriguez@hcdistrictclerk.com 

 

IVD COURT 992-3rd floor 
(832) 927-6896 
(832) 927-3638 

Lacosha Edmonson, Lead Clerk      Lacosha.Edmonson@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Martha Zermeno, Assistant Clerk      Martha.Zermeno@hcdistrictclerk.com 

 

IVD COURT 993-2nd floor 
(832) 927-6905 
(832) 927-3642 

Alithia Mabry, Lead Clerk      Alithia.Mabry@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Tre’Janae Lewis, Assistant Clerk      TreJanae.Lewis@hcdistrictclerk.com 

 

IVD COURT 994-3rd floor 
(832) 927-6915 
(832) 927-3643 

Tiffany Delarosa, Lead Clerk     Tiffany.Delarosa@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Brittany Hall, Assistant Clerk     Brittany.Hall@hcdistrictclerk.com 

 

General IVD Child Support Customer Service 
(832) 927-3639 

Email Childsupportcourtscustomerservice@hcdistrictclerk.com 

 

mailto:Roslyn.Mayes@hcdistrictclerk.com
mailto:Parrish.Frisbee@hcdistrictclerk.com

